21600182863

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
•	•	•
PICK-UP		MAIL.
_		
(D.		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Ciling Officer:	
opecial instructions to	r iiiig Onicer.	
İ		

Office Use Only



600290101256

09/29/16--01011--007 **130.00

TA SEP 20 Alt 0:3

COVER LETTER

T O :	Registration Section Division of Corpor					
SUBJE	CT:	BRIS	97'S LLC			
		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company			
The end	closed Articles of Org	ganization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.			
Please	return all corresponde	ence concerning this m	natter to the following:			
	Samson Obiny	va				
			Name of Person			
			Firm/Company			
	5265 Forest E	dae Ct				
			Address			:= v
		 .			6 SEP	; ; ; ; ;
	Sanford, FL 32		City/State and Zip Code			
olo	ohi1@aol.com					, 243
	E-m	ail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	tion)	2	
For furt	ther information conc	erning this matter, plea	ase call:		9: 36	PAIE
Samso	on Obinwa		954) 483-5071			-
	Name of P	erson	Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for the f	ollowing amount:				
□ \$125.00		130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is end	&	
	P.O. Box 6	n Section f Corporations	Street/Courier Adda Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
BRIGGZ'S	
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5265 Forest Edge Ct Sanford, FL 32771	5265 Forest Edge Ct Sanford, FL 32771
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own another business entity with an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered	i agent are:
<u>Samson Obinwa</u> Name	
5265 Forest Edge Ct Florida street address (P.O. Bo	
Sanford	-
City	FL 32771
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the ob-	ervice of process for the above stated limited liability company at put the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in other 605, F.S
(CONTINU	TAL SE
Page 1 of	29 AH 99

effective date is line of filing.) CLE VI: Other properties of the properties of th	ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a maccordance with section 6	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or the control of the	
effective date is line of filing.)	ovisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or	• 90 day
effective date is line of filing.)	ovisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or	· 90 day
effective date is li te of filing.)	isted, the date must be s	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or	· 90 day
effective date is li te of filing.)	isted, the date must be s	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or	· 90 day
effective date is li	isted, the date must be s	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or	· 90 day
JED Bileoure	,		
	• /	e of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)		_
			-
			_
			_
			_
			_
		5265 Forest Edge Ct Sanford, FL 32771	<u>_</u>
AMBR		Samson Obinwa	
"MGR" = Mar	uthorized Member nager		
AIVIDK - AI	uthanium d Manakan	Name and Address:	